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PRECINCT NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

BELLEVUE 1-A VACANT

BELLEVUE 1-B VACANT

BELLEVUE 2-A VACANT

BELLEVUE 2-B Cassie Bencivengo 619 W. Gardner st., Bellevue 419-202-8711

CLYDE A Willie Rogers 350 W. Buckeye St., Clyde 419-680-0853 wrogersii@woh.rr.com

CLYDE B Crystal Henson 232 Fairhome Ave., Clyde 419-603-0248 crystaldawnhenson@gmail.com

CLYDE C VACANT

CLYDE D VACANT

CLYDE E VACANT

FREMONT 1-A VACANT

FREMONT 1-B Jenny Freeh 700 June St., Fremont 419-307-8391 jenny.freeh@gmail.com

FREMONT 1-C Don Nalley 1493 Autumn Woods Dr., Fremont 419-307-0127 donanalley@gmail.com

FREMONT 1-D Joseph F. Albrechta 1711 McPherson Blvd., Fremont 419-699-1708 joseph.albrechta@gmail.com

FREMONT 2-A Margaret Wolf 810 Clinton St., Fremont 419-603-0365 wolfie1127@yahoo.com

FREMONT 2-B James Sleek 2040 Dicksinson St., Fremont 419-307-4046 sleekdrummer@yahoo.com

FREMONT 2-C Sharie Chagnon-Murray 1101 Stilwell Ave., Fremont 567-228-7082 shariechagnon@yahoo.com

FREMONT 2-D VACANT

FREMONT 3-A Evangelina Ruiz 1120 E. State St., Fremont 419-334-1944 rosnangie@aol.com

FREMONT 3-B Marsha Guffey 639 Gibson St., Fremont 567-201-3055 muffeyguffey@yahoo.com

FREMONT 3-C Tammy Calhoun 1211 Rosewood Ave., Fremont 419-307-9307 trcalhoun@me.com

FREMONT 4-A VACANT

FREMONT 4-B Christopher Liebold 807 Birchard Ave., Fremont 419-602-2329 christopherliebold@gmail.com

FREMONT 4-C VACANT

FREMONT 4-D Gary Yambert 1016 Rawson Ave., Fremont 419-334-3148 gwyambert84@gmail.com

BALLVILLE A Michael Burkett 300 James Pl., Fremont 419-494-8250

BALLVILLE B VACANT

BALLVILLE C VACANT

BALLVILLE D Janet Walker 128 Briarwood Cir., Fremont 425-785-9750 jwalker21@comcast.net

BALLVILLE E Russell Exlos-Raber 1313 E. Cole Rd., Fremont 419-307-9092 raber17@gmail.com
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BALLVILLE F VACANT

BALLVILLE G Marylou Stults 2933 Hayes Ave., Fremont 419-377-6071 mls_43420@yahoo.com

GREEN SPRINGS William Young 312 N. Broadway St., Green Springs 419-639-3924

GREEN CREEK A Lee Klohn 323 S. CR 204, Fremont 419-307-5305 lklohn@woh.rr.com

GREEN CREEK B Dianne Selvey 4575 CR 175, Clyde 419-307-2391 dianeselvey@gmail.com

GREEN CREEK C VACANT

GREEN CREEK D VACANT

JACKSON A Sandra Wise 2523 CR 39, Fremont 727-776-3135

JACKSON B Roger Wise 1776 CR 7, Fremont 419-680-8190 roger@ezworks.net

MADISON Thomas Younker 5025 CR 55, Gibsonburg 419-208-3001 thomasyounker@icloud.com

GIBSONBURG A Deb Johnson 727 S. Main St., Gibsonburg 419-307-2581 johnsdl71@gmail.com

GIBSONBURG B VACANT

RICE Thomas Gonya 2126 CR 145, Fremont 419-307-3816 tmgonya145@gmail.com

RILEY Kay Cox 2327 CR 241, Fremont 419-333-0433 mooneyfarm@cros.net

SANDUSKY A Scott Williams 463 Riverside Dr., Fremont 419-355-7638

SANDUSKY B VACANT

SANDUSKY C VACANT

SANDUSKY D Amy Beam 1555 CR 65, Fremont 706-533-1344 ambeam0528@gmail.com

SCOTT Mark Younker 573 CR 50, Helena 419-637-3030

TOWNSEND VACANT

HELENA VACANT

LINDSEY VACANT

WASHINGTON A VACANT

WASHINGTON B VACANT

WOODVILLE TWP. Joye Bower 7456 CR 107,Gibsonburg 419-307-4558 jabower1951@yahoo.com

WOODVILLE VIL. A Matthew Wise 529 Woodpointe Dr., Woodville 419-309-4922

WOODVILLE VIL. B VACANT

YORK A Wendy Criswell 580 S. CR 278, Clyde 419-552-4485

YORK B Nancy Pickens 939 W. Main St., Bellevue npickens@woh.rr.com
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PRECINCT NAME ADDRESS

Fremont 1-D John Elder 1121 Hayes Ave., Fremont 419-680-2486

Fremont 1-D Holly Elder 1121 Hayes Ave., Fremont 419-680-4440

Fremont 4-C James Melle 208 1/2 Justice St., Fremont 567-201-0096

Fremont 2-C Paul Grahl 1033 Woodrow St., Fremont 419-334-3867

Ballville G Regina Vincent Williams 802 Michaels Rd., Fremont 470-248-5055

Jackson B Sandra Wise 1776 CR 7, Fremont 419-680-8192

Ballville C Sarah Meade 778 Barker Rd., Fremont 419-307-2736

Jackson A Jim Fails 65 Adams Dr., Fremont 419-680-4676

Gibsonburg A David Johnson 727 S. Main St., Gibsonburg 419-637-2581

Jackson A Kurtis Kuhl 662 CR 94, Helena 419-357-5655


